17-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Statistics
Course Part : Master of Science (With Credit)-[Statistics]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-I
Event : October 2022
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MSC16101 Real Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16102 Linear Algebra and Linear Models 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16103 Distribution Theory 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16104 Estimation Theory 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16105 Practical HCP-1.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC16106 Practical HCP-1.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC16107 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC16108 Statistical Computing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
17-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022

MSC16105 PR 16 28 4 9 50 20 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC16106 PR 16 25 4 8 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,C
MSC16107 TW 10 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC16108 TH 32 34 8 12 100 40 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 375/625 (Three Hundred Seventy Five )   |  Percentage: 60.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance:NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   |  Total Earned Grade Points: 175.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
17-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015330 PRN: 202201094040922 ELIG: E Statement No: 2369560 College Code: SUSCS
4 Name: DHERE AKASH DHAKALU
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC16101 TH 32 60 8 13 100 40 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC16102 TH 32 58 8 19 100 40 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC16103 TH 32 37 8 10 100 40 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC16104 TH 32 52 8 12 100 40 64 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC16105 PR 16 27 4 9 50 20 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC16106 PR 16 31 4 9 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC16107 TW 10 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C

MSC16104 TH 32 62 8 19 100 40 81 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16105 PR 16 35 4 10 50 20 45 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC16106 PR 16 35 4 8 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC16107 TW 10 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC16108 TH 32 52 8 18 100 40 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 246.00   |  SGPA: 9.84   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 513/625 (Five Hundred Thirteen )   |  Percentage: 82.08 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance:NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   |  Total Earned Grade Points: 246.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 9.84   |  Status: Pass
17-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015332 PRN: 202201094040924 ELIG: E Statement No: 2369562 College Code: SUSCS
6 Name: Golekar Nandini Narayan
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC16101 TH 32 62 8 10 100 40 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC16102 TH 32 61 8 18 100 40 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC16103 TH 32 49 8 9 100 40 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC16104 TH 32 52 8 16 100 40 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC16105 PR 16 35 4 9 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC16106 PR 16 33 4 8 50 20 41 O 10 20 P E,C